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Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 8th, 2012 Results

Spelling - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Abernathy HS Savannah Neis, Valencio Barren, Yvette Montoya 2A 2 200

2 Groesbeck HS Hailye Reynolds, Ellyn Cannon, Micaela Gallagher 3A 19 193

3 Holliday HS Alyson Judd, Wes Nichols, Jimmy Elms 2A 8 192

Spelling - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Forsan HS Tommy Dawson, Amanda Schafer, Elizabeth Rhodes 1A 5 118

2 Poolville HS Peyton Fitzcharles, Marissa Williams, Patricia Pratt 1A 15 102

3 Shiner HS Hartl, Jennifer, Grosenbacher, Maggie, Pardy, Shanan 1A 28 102

Spelling - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Abernathy HS Savannah Neis, Valencio Barren, Yvette Montoya 2A 2 200

2 Holliday HS Alyson Judd, Wes Nichols, Jimmy Elms 2A 8 192

3 Callisburg HS Jamie Eddleman, Chrissy Croninger, Kaylee Eldredge 2A 11 180
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Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Groesbeck HS Hailye Reynolds, Ellyn Cannon, Micaela Gallagher 3A 19 193

2 Nolan Catholic HS Mark De Los Santos, Andrea Nguyen, Velani Dibba 3A 33 182

3 Argyle HS Melissa Haltom, Catherine Read, Maddie Moseley 3A 10 166

Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1
Pearland Dawson High

School
Jonathan Jackson, Angela Feng, Sharon Yang 4A 24 187

2 Sulphur Springs HS
Ashley Clegg, Jacqueline Tovar Yanez, Rachel
Mattison

4A 14 182

3 Hallsville HS Damion Hamblin, Tracie Foster, Haley Prazak 4A 14 157

Spelling - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Irving MacArthur HS Faiza Zaheer, Areej Mohamed, Semra Kutuk 5A 6 128

2 Arlington Martin HS
Shariq Haseen, Osman Moneer, Stephanie

Metz
5A 3 125

3
Beaumont West Brook

HS
Daniel Long , Rachel Moor , Sarah Moor 5A 21 112

Spelling - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 95

2 Melissa Haltom Argyle HS 3A 10 12 83

3 Damion Hamblin Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 79

4 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 11 79

5 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 75

6 Shilpa Saravanan A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 73

7 Jamie Eddleman Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 69

8 Necille Nunez Llano HS 3A 25 10 67

9 Savannah Neis Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 67

10 Valencio Barren Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 67

11 Ashley Clegg Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66

12 Yvette Montoya Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 66

13 AB Cantu Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 66

14 Alyson Judd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 65

15 Jacqueline Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 65

16 Wes Nichols Holliday HS 2A 8 10 65

17 Jimmy Elms Holliday HS 2A 8 10 62

18 Abel Sen Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 62

19 Ellyn Cannon Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 61

20 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 59

21 Cassandra Deakin Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 59

22 Tommy Dawson Forsan HS 1A 5 12 58

23 Catherine Read Argyle HS 3A 10 11 57

24 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 57

25 Caitlin Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 56
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25 Caitlin Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 56

26 Grant Hofmann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 56

27 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 55

28 Amber Castleberry Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 54

29 Samantha Wang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 12 53

30 Sharon Yang Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 11 53

31 Kaylee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 52

32 Bridget Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 52

33 Rachel Mattison Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 51

34 Sterling Owen Llano HS 3A 25 10 50

35 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 49

36 Russell Dickerson Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 49

37 Yasmin Abdallh Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 48

38 Shariq Haseen Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 48

39 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 47

40 Kylie Sanderson Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 46

41 Jesyka Bird Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 46

42 Brandy Gruben Bangs HS 2A 6 11 46

43 Faiza Zaheer Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 46

44 Areej Mohamed Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 45

45 Osman Moneer Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 44

46 Ivon Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 44

47 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 44

48 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 44

49 Velani Dibba Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 43

50 Daniel Long Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 43
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50 Daniel Long Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 43

51 Emily Collins Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 43

52 Michaela Light Bangs HS 2A 6 9 43

53 Andrew Collins Teague HS 2A 14 12 41

54 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 9 40

55 Connor Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 12 40

56 Michelle Massey Bangs HS 2A 6 11 40

57 Serena George Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 40

58 Amber Loyd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 39

59 Kasey Hairston Llano HS 3A 25 10 39

60 Cassaus Cunningham Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 39

61 Hannah Witcher Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 39

62 Mae Dolan Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 38

63 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 38

64 Anthony Milan Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 38

65 Sylvie Mayer Conroe HS 5A 14 11 37

66 Zach Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 37

67 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 37

68 Semra Kutuk Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 37

69 Kaitlyn Whitehead Waller HS 4A 17 9 36

70 Tripp Wood Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 36

71 Peyton Fitzcharles Poolville HS 1A 15 11 36

72 Danielle Riedesel Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 36

73 Sophia Song Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 9 36

74 Aember Catlin Bangs HS 2A 6 9 36

75 Meghan Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 10 35
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75 Meghan Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 10 35

76 Garrett Royal Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 35

77 Hartl, Jennifer Shiner HS 1A 28 10 35

78 Rachel Moor Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 35

79 Grosenbacher, Maggie Shiner HS 1A 28 9 34

80 Sarah Moor Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 34

81 Carter Figueroa Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 34

82 Jonathan Stewart Crosby HS 4A 19 9 34

83 Marissa Williams Poolville HS 1A 15 10 34

84 Pardy, Shanan Shiner HS 1A 28 11 33

85 Amanda Schafer Forsan HS 1A 5 11 33

86 Sierra Kash Hico HS 1A 15 12 33

87 Stephanie Metz Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 33

88 Michelle Craig Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 32

89 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 32

90 Chrislynn Shuey Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 32

91 Sid Weik Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 32

92 Lambert, Savannah Shiner HS 1A 28 9 32

93 Patricia Pratt Poolville HS 1A 15 11 32

94 Meg Brawner Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 32

95 Junior Francisco Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 31

96 Carson Hadaway Haskell HS 1A 9 12 31

97 Zoe Cantrell Gruver HS 1A 1 11 31

98 Hannah Speck Gruver HS 1A 1 11 31

99 Brittany Herrera Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 31

100 Shae Pickard Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 31
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100 Shae Pickard Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 31

101 Sarah Burchfield Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 31

102 Matt Cohen Llano HS 3A 25 9 31

103 Haley Prazak Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 31

104 Charles Wharton Waller HS 4A 17 12 31

105 Meghan Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 31

106 Dominic Ramos Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 31

107 Catherine Amann Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 31

108 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 30

109 Zachary Tatum Haskell HS 1A 9 11 29

110 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 29

111 Kayla Beaman Holliday HS 2A 8 9 29

112 Autumn Volden Dumas HS 4A 3 11 29

113 Ginger Huh Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 29

114 Jamison, Kaci Shiner HS 1A 28 11 28

115 Yndalecia Ojeda Waller HS 4A 17 12 28

116 Caitlin McDaniel Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 28

117 Elisa Brantley Poolville HS 1A 15 10 28

118 Paige Kelley Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

119 Emily Clow Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

120 Kristen Thomas Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

121 Stephanie Lafitte Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

122 Blake Wood Hico HS 1A 15 12 27

123 Katie Glick Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 27

124 Gracie Humphrey Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 27

125 Elizabeth Rhodes Forsan HS 1A 5 11 27
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125 Elizabeth Rhodes Forsan HS 1A 5 11 27

126 Josh Boyd Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 27

127 Cori Kallenberger Sabine HS 2A 18 11 27

128 Amanda Conway Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 27

129 Garrett Gentry Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 27

130 Deirdre Smith Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 27

131 Ellie Ellums Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 27

132 Miguel Sanchez Sabine HS 2A 18 10 27

133 Brittany Barrow White Deer HS 1A 1 12 26

134 Maddie Moseley Argyle HS 3A 10 11 26

135 Makenna Mighell Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 26

136 Alyssa Bruton Argyle HS 3A 10 11 26

137 Michelle Dembosky Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 26

138 Kira Nichols Bangs HS 2A 6 9 26

139 Kathryn McDonald Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 25

140 Mary Cinek Llano HS 3A 25 12 25

141 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 25

142 Sierra Johnson Hico HS 1A 15 12 25

143 Ally Hommel Argyle HS 3A 10 11 24

144 Zachary Long Forsan HS 1A 5 10 24

145 Liliana Larraga San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 24

146 Kristen Gore Teague HS 2A 14 12 24

147 Ashlie Wheat Robert Lee 1A 12 12 23

148 Cassie Mc Kay Gruver HS 1A 1 11 23

149 Karlee Roach Robert Lee 1A 12 9 23

150 Vanessa Carreon Plains HS 1A 5 10 23
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150 Vanessa Carreon Plains HS 1A 5 10 23

151 Megan Wheeler Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 23

152 Rachel Rogers Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 22

153 Emily Bounds Moody HS 2A 15 10 22

154 Sara Crawford Sabine HS 2A 18 12 22

155 Nikki Beasley Gruver HS 1A 1 12 21

156 Brittane Schaake Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 21

157 Kennedy Demarco Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 21

158 Gina Huh Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 21

159 Ayeha Quadri Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 21

160 Haley Tinsley Teague HS 2A 14 10 21

161 Cobey Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 10 20

162 Madison Wright Robert Lee 1A 12 9 20

163 April Brown Haskell HS 1A 9 11 20

164 Layni Lesko Poolville HS 1A 15 12 20

165 Camille Redder Munday HS 1A 9 9 19

166 Herrera, Brianna Shiner HS 1A 28 9 19

167 Iris Mejia Plains HS 1A 5 10 19

168 Kaitlyn Kay Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 19

169 Joseph Kang Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 19

170 Karim Hussain Teague HS 2A 14 12 19

171 Morgan Kreston Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 19

172 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 19

173 Chase Price Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 18

174 Shelbi Sicking Muenster HS 1A 13 11 18

175 Beth Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 9 17



12/13/12 Virtual Tabulator

10/19app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

175 Beth Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 9 17

176 Diamond Perez Munday HS 1A 9 9 17

177 Christina Arnold San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 17

178 Jessica Alcorta Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 11 17

179 Erykah Anderson Buffalo HS 2A 14 10 17

180 Tristan Putnam Poolville HS 1A 15 10 17

181 Karen Rivas Dumas HS 4A 3 10 16

182 Rani Coppedge Robert Lee 1A 12 9 16

183 Judy Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 16

184 Ben Verghese Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 16

185 Arwa Mohamed Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 9 16

186 Myrka Rangel Robert Lee 1A 12 9 15

187 Bethany Lynch Moody HS 2A 15 11 15

188 Munad Agha Waller HS 4A 17 9 15

189 Jake Sanders Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 15

190 Marie Chumney Poolville HS 1A 15 10 15

191 Bryson Pogue Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 15

192 Katelynn Perry Dumas HS 4A 3 10 14

193 Brittani Brinkman Dumas HS 4A 3 11 14

194 Julia Le Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 14

195 Flynn, Alex Shiner HS 1A 28 10 13

196 Karla Ramirez Plains HS 1A 5 9 13

197 Manasvi Zaveri Pleasanton HS 3A 28 9 13

198 Yanet Gaspar Waller HS 4A 17 12 13

199 Noelle Rocha Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 13

200 Celina Soto Sabine HS 2A 18 9 13



11/19app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

200 Celina Soto Sabine HS 2A 18 9 13

201 Marisol Soto Sabine HS 2A 18 9 12

202 Kendall Lee Buffalo HS 2A 14 10 10

Spelling - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Tommy Dawson Forsan HS 1A 5 12 58

2 Zach Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 37

3 Peyton Fitzcharles Poolville HS 1A 15 11 36

4 Meghan Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 10 35

5 Hartl, Jennifer Shiner HS 1A 28 10 35

6 Grosenbacher, Maggie Shiner HS 1A 28 9 34

7 Marissa Williams Poolville HS 1A 15 10 34

8 Pardy, Shanan Shiner HS 1A 28 11 33

9 Amanda Schafer Forsan HS 1A 5 11 33

10 Sierra Kash Hico HS 1A 15 12 33

11 Lambert, Savannah Shiner HS 1A 28 9 32

12 Patricia Pratt Poolville HS 1A 15 11 32

13 Carson Hadaway Haskell HS 1A 9 12 31

14 Zoe Cantrell Gruver HS 1A 1 11 31

15 Hannah Speck Gruver HS 1A 1 11 31

16 Zachary Tatum Haskell HS 1A 9 11 29

17 Jamison, Kaci Shiner HS 1A 28 11 28

18 Elisa Brantley Poolville HS 1A 15 10 28

19 Blake Wood Hico HS 1A 15 12 27

20 Elizabeth Rhodes Forsan HS 1A 5 11 27
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20 Elizabeth Rhodes Forsan HS 1A 5 11 27

21 Brittany Barrow White Deer HS 1A 1 12 26

22 Sierra Johnson Hico HS 1A 15 12 25

23 Zachary Long Forsan HS 1A 5 10 24

24 Liliana Larraga San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 24

25 Ashlie Wheat Robert Lee 1A 12 12 23

26 Cassie Mc Kay Gruver HS 1A 1 11 23

27 Karlee Roach Robert Lee 1A 12 9 23

28 Vanessa Carreon Plains HS 1A 5 10 23

29 Nikki Beasley Gruver HS 1A 1 12 21

30 Madison Wright Robert Lee 1A 12 9 20

31 April Brown Haskell HS 1A 9 11 20

32 Layni Lesko Poolville HS 1A 15 12 20

33 Camille Redder Munday HS 1A 9 9 19

34 Herrera, Brianna Shiner HS 1A 28 9 19

35 Iris Mejia Plains HS 1A 5 10 19

36 Shelbi Sicking Muenster HS 1A 13 11 18

37 Beth Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 9 17

38 Diamond Perez Munday HS 1A 9 9 17

39 Christina Arnold San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 17

40 Tristan Putnam Poolville HS 1A 15 10 17

41 Rani Coppedge Robert Lee 1A 12 9 16

42 Myrka Rangel Robert Lee 1A 12 9 15

43 Marie Chumney Poolville HS 1A 15 10 15

44 Flynn, Alex Shiner HS 1A 28 10 13

45 Karla Ramirez Plains HS 1A 5 9 13
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45 Karla Ramirez Plains HS 1A 5 9 13

Spelling - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Jamie Eddleman Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 69

2 Savannah Neis Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 67

3 Valencio Barren Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 67

4 Yvette Montoya Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 66

5 AB Cantu Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 66

6 Alyson Judd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 65

7 Wes Nichols Holliday HS 2A 8 10 65

8 Jimmy Elms Holliday HS 2A 8 10 62

9 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 59

10 Kaylee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 52

11 Bridget Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 52

12 Brandy Gruben Bangs HS 2A 6 11 46

13 Michaela Light Bangs HS 2A 6 9 43

14 Andrew Collins Teague HS 2A 14 12 41

15 Michelle Massey Bangs HS 2A 6 11 40

16 Amber Loyd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 39

17 Cassaus Cunningham Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 39

18 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 37

19 Aember Catlin Bangs HS 2A 6 9 36

20 Garrett Royal Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 35

21 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 32
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22 Chrislynn Shuey Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 32

23 Junior Francisco Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 31

24 Sarah Burchfield Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 31

25 Kayla Beaman Holliday HS 2A 8 9 29

26 Katie Glick Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 27

27 Cori Kallenberger Sabine HS 2A 18 11 27

28 Miguel Sanchez Sabine HS 2A 18 10 27

29 Kira Nichols Bangs HS 2A 6 9 26

30 Kristen Gore Teague HS 2A 14 12 24

31 Emily Bounds Moody HS 2A 15 10 22

32 Sara Crawford Sabine HS 2A 18 12 22

33 Haley Tinsley Teague HS 2A 14 10 21

34 Cobey Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 10 20

35 Karim Hussain Teague HS 2A 14 12 19

36 Erykah Anderson Buffalo HS 2A 14 10 17

37 Bethany Lynch Moody HS 2A 15 11 15

38 Celina Soto Sabine HS 2A 18 9 13

39 Marisol Soto Sabine HS 2A 18 9 12

40 Kendall Lee Buffalo HS 2A 14 10 10

Spelling - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 95

2 Melissa Haltom Argyle HS 3A 10 12 83

3 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 75

4 Necille Nunez Llano HS 3A 25 10 67
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4 Necille Nunez Llano HS 3A 25 10 67

5 Ellyn Cannon Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 61

6 Cassandra Deakin Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 59

7 Catherine Read Argyle HS 3A 10 11 57

8 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 57

9 Grant Hofmann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 56

10 Amber Castleberry Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 54

11 Sterling Owen Llano HS 3A 25 10 50

12 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 49

13 Russell Dickerson Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 49

14 Yasmin Abdallh Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 48

15 Jesyka Bird Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 46

16 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 44

17 Velani Dibba Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 43

18 Emily Collins Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 43

19 Kasey Hairston Llano HS 3A 25 10 39

20 Mae Dolan Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 38

21 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 38

22 Tripp Wood Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 36

23 Michelle Craig Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 32

24 Brittany Herrera Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 31

25 Shae Pickard Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 31

26 Matt Cohen Llano HS 3A 25 9 31

27 Meghan Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 31

28 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 30

29 Caitlin McDaniel Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 28
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29 Caitlin McDaniel Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 28

30 Gracie Humphrey Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 27

31 Josh Boyd Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 27

32 Maddie Moseley Argyle HS 3A 10 11 26

33 Makenna Mighell Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 26

34 Alyssa Bruton Argyle HS 3A 10 11 26

35 Kathryn McDonald Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 25

36 Mary Cinek Llano HS 3A 25 12 25

37 Noor Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 25

38 Ally Hommel Argyle HS 3A 10 11 24

39 Brittane Schaake Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 21

40 Judy Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 16

41 Jake Sanders Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 15

42 Manasvi Zaveri Pleasanton HS 3A 28 9 13

43 Noelle Rocha Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 13

Spelling - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Damion Hamblin Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 79

2 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 11 79

3 Ashley Clegg Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66

4 Jacqueline Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 65

5 Abel Sen Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 62

6 Caitlin Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 56

7 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 55
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8 Sharon Yang Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 11 53

9 Rachel Mattison Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 51

10 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 47

11 Kylie Sanderson Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 46

12 Ivon Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 44

13 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 9 40

14 Connor Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 12 40

15 Serena George Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 40

16 Hannah Witcher Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 39

17 Anthony Milan Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 38

18 Kaitlyn Whitehead Waller HS 4A 17 9 36

19 Danielle Riedesel Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 36

20 Sophia Song Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 9 36

21 Carter Figueroa Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 34

22 Jonathan Stewart Crosby HS 4A 19 9 34

23 Meg Brawner Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 32

24 Haley Prazak Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 31

25 Charles Wharton Waller HS 4A 17 12 31

26 Dominic Ramos Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 31

27 Catherine Amann Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 31

28 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 29

29 Autumn Volden Dumas HS 4A 3 11 29

30 Ginger Huh Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 29

31 Yndalecia Ojeda Waller HS 4A 17 12 28

32 Paige Kelley Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28
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33 Emily Clow Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

34 Kristen Thomas Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

35 Stephanie Lafitte Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 28

36 Amanda Conway Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 27

37 Garrett Gentry Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 27

38 Deirdre Smith Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 27

39 Ellie Ellums Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 27

40 Michelle Dembosky Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 26

41 Rachel Rogers Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 22

42 Gina Huh Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 21

43 Kaitlyn Kay Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 19

44 Joseph Kang Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 19

45 Morgan Kreston Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 19

46 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 19

47 Karen Rivas Dumas HS 4A 3 10 16

48 Ben Verghese Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 16

49 Munad Agha Waller HS 4A 17 9 15

50 Bryson Pogue Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 15

51 Katelynn Perry Dumas HS 4A 3 10 14

52 Brittani Brinkman Dumas HS 4A 3 11 14

53 Julia Le Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 14

54 Yanet Gaspar Waller HS 4A 17 12 13
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Spelling - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Shilpa Saravanan A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 73

2 Samantha Wang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 12 53

3 Shariq Haseen Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 48

4 Faiza Zaheer Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 46

5 Areej Mohamed Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 45

6 Osman Moneer Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 44

7 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 44

8 Daniel Long Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 43

9 Sylvie Mayer Conroe HS 5A 14 11 37

10 Semra Kutuk Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 37

11 Rachel Moor Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 35

12 Sarah Moor Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 34

13 Stephanie Metz Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 33

14 Sid Weik Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 32

15 Megan Wheeler Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 23

16 Kennedy Demarco Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 21

17 Ayeha Quadri Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 21

18 Chase Price Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 18

19 Jessica Alcorta Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 11 17

20 Arwa Mohamed Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 9 16


